
Race Finish Class First Last City State Bike #

1 1 Class#1 DTX PW ETHAN SALMON MODESTO CA 642

1 1 Class#3 DTX PW ISAIAH BORJAS MANTECA CA 161b

1 2 Class#3 DTX PW LARS COLEMAN STKN CA 537

1 1 Class#4DTX PW KAYDEN YARROW VACAVILLE CA 11

2 1 65cc C AUSTIN CASTANEDA SONORA CA 317v

2 2 65cc C ANDREW GRISWOLD STOCKTON CA 116e

2 3 65cc C OLIVIA YARROW FAIRFIELD CA 1

2 4 65cc C CHRISTIAN KNOX WALLACE CA 801e

3 1 Adult 230 ROBBIE NICHOLS STOCKTON CA 204

3 2 Adult 230 DONNIE DARRAH MARTINEZ CA 48h

3 3 Adult 230 JACK ROBERTS SAN JOSE CA 26u

3 4 Adult 230 KEN KUTAKA SAN JOSE CA 82s

3 1 150 MOD COLE CROWLEY FREMONT CA 1

3 1 100 Stk Sptm C JOSEPH CUNNINGTON MODESTO CA 26m

3 1 Women JENNIFER JENSEN ELK GROVE CA 332y

4 1 250 HEADS-UP TYLER RAGGIO VALLEY SPRINGS CA 51z

4 2 250 HEADS-UP JUSTIN ANSELMI LODI CA 15

4 3 250 HEADS-UP JARED JENSEN ELK GROVE CA 333e

4 4 250 HEADS-UP CHRISTIAN SPURGEON LODI CA 347

4 5 250 HEADS-UP KAMERON BROYLES LODI CA 13

5 1 Senior A ROBERT MCCARTY LODI CA 2

5 2 Senior A JERRY WILLIS LOOMIS CA 61k

5 3 Senior A JACK ROBERTS SAN JOSE CA 26u

5 4 Senior A KEVIN KEERAN CONCORD CA 61c

5 1 Senior C BOBBY STELLFOX SACRAMENTO CA 257

6 1 85cc A CHARLIE NICHOLS STOCKTON CA 1

6 2 85cc A DOMINIC DIAS LODI CA 151d

6 3 85cc A CHAD SPURGEON LODI CA 35

6 4 85cc A DEVIN KONNOFF SANTA ROSA CA 22

6 5 85cc A BOBBY STELLFOX III SACRAMENTO CA 287x

6 1 85cc B ZAYNE KANNAL VALLEY SPRINGS CA 119v

6 2 85cc B KENNY HOLLAND STOCKTON CA 5e

6 1 85cc C DYLAN POWELL STOCKTON CA 175e

6 2 85cc C AUSTIN CASTANEDA SONORA CA 317v

6 3 85cc C JEFFERY WELLS FAIRFIELD CA 108g

7 1 Master A AREN CLARK PACIFICA CA 67p

7 2 Master A DORREY INGOGLIA UNION CITY CA 41a

7 3 Master A JIM INGOGLIA ELK GROVE CA 27s

7 4 Master A CHRIS SAGE STOCKTON CA 46

7 5 Master A THOMAS KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 1x

7 6 Master A WADE BOYD SAN FRANCISCO CA 13v

7 1 Master B KOSTA ACHIN CUPERTINO CA 881s

8 1 Open B KYLE RAGGIO LODI CA 55e

LODI CYCLE BOWL TT  1--22-2016



8 2 Open B RICK GOLDRUP CARMICHAEL CA 55g

8 1 Open C GARRETT DELOACH SHERRDAN CA 123q

8 2 Open C JON GAUT STOCKTON CA 206e

8 3 Open C DUSTIN SHUMATE HAYWARD CA 200d

8 4 Open C AUSTIN HAMILTON TURLOCK CA 377v

8 5 Open C CASEY YARROW JR VACAVILLE CA 92

8 6 Open C ALEXANDRA FABBIANI SAN FRANCISCO CA 250a

8 7 Open C BOBBY STELLFOX SACRAMENTO CA x

9 1 Vintage A GARY DURBIN OAKLEY CA 25h

9 2 Vintage A MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA 13v

9 3 Vintage A DONNIE DARRAH MARTINEZ CA 48h

9 4 Vintage A RALPH LEE LODI CA 8e

9 5 Vintage A WILLIAM MCDONNELL LODI CA 26m

9 1 Vintage B KEN KUTAKA SAN JOSE CA 82s

10 1 100 Mod Sptm A COLE CROWLEY FREMONT CA 1

10 2 100 Mod Sptm A JUSTIN ANSELMI LODI CA 6

10 3 100 Mod Sptm A KAMERON BROYLES LODI CA 13

10 1 100 Mod Sptm B ROBBIE NICHOLS STOCKTON CA 711

10 1 100 Mod Sptm C JENNIFER JENSEN ELK GROVE CA 332y

11 1 Super Senior A JERRY WILLIS LOOMIS CA 61k

11 2 Super Senior A DORREY INGOGLIA UNION CITY CA 41a

11 3 Super Senior A AREN CLARK PACIFICA CA 67p

11 4 Super Senior A JACK ROBERTS SAN JOSE CA 26u

11 5 Super Senior A MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA 13v

11 6 Super Senior A THOMAS KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 1x

11 7 Super Senior A JOSEPH KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 1

12 1 Super Senior B MIKE PITSCHNER CASTRO VALLEY CA 46y

12 2 Super Senior B MARK HUNTER MARTINEZ CA 332h

12 3 Super Senior B JIM MONACO MODESTO CA 98z

12 4 Super Senior B KOSTA ACHIN CUPERTINO CA 881s

12 1 Super Senior C ERIC KONNOFF SANTA ROSA CA 440

13 1 250cc A JUSTIN ANSELMI LODI CA 15

13 2 250cc A TYLER RAGGIO VALLEY SPRINGS CA 51z

13 3 250cc A CHRISTIAN SPURGEON LODI CA 347

13 1 250cc B JARED JENSEN ELK GROVE CA 333e

13 2 250cc B HANA POWELL STOCKTON CA 174y

13 1 250cc C DEVIN KONNOFF SANTA ROSA CA 32

13 2 250cc C ANGEL GEPFORD STOCKTON CA 54

14 1 Vet  A JOSEPH KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 1

14 2 Vet  A RONALD KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 1x

14 3 Vet  A KEVIN KEERAN CONCORD CA 61c

14 4 Vet  A ROBERT MCCARTY LODI CA 2

14 5 Vet  A AREN CLARK PACIFICA CA 67p

14 6 Vet  A BRIAN COBB STOCKTON CA 104e

14 7 Vet  A A J JORGENSEN STOCKTON CA 44c



15 1 VET AM ROBERT SHUMATE HAYWARD CA 200d

15 2 VET AM RICK GOLDRUP CARMICHAEL CA 55g

15 3 VET AM MARK HUNTER MARTINEZ CA 332h

15 4 VET AM MIKE PITSCHNER CASTRO VALLEY CA 46y

16 1 85/150R DOMINIC DIAS LODI CA 151d

16 2 85/150R CHARLIE NICHOLS STOCKTON CA 1

16 3 85/150R ZAYNE KANNAL VALLEY SPRINGS CA 119v

16 4 85/150R DEVIN KONNOFF SANTA ROSA CA 22

16 5 85/150R CHAD SPURGEON LODI CA 35

16 6 85/150R BOBBY STELLFOX III SACRAMENTO CA 287x

16 7 85/150R KENNY HOLLAND STOCKTON CA 5e

16 8 85/150R JEFFERY WELLS FAIRFIELD CA 108g

17 1 Open Am KYLE RAGGIO LODI CA 55e

17 2 Open Am GARRETT DELOACH SHERRDAN CA 123q

17 3 Open Am JON GAUT STOCKTON CA 206e

17 1 Vet  B ROBERT SHUMATE HAYWARD CA 200d

17 2 Vet  B ROBERT BACOSA JR. VALLEJO CA 43g

18 1 Open A SemiPro JOSEPH HERNANDEZ STOCKTON CA 23

18 2 Open A SemiPro CASEY YARROW FAIRFIELD CA 92

18 3 Open A SemiPro MICHAEL RODRIGUES LINDEN CA 54

18 4 Open A SemiPro RONALD KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 1

18 5 Open A SemiPro BEAU THOMPSON WINDSOR CA 93z

18 6 Open A SemiPro SHAWN RAGGIO LODI CA 51z

18 7 Open A SemiPro STEWART BARBER STOCKTON CA 38z

18 8 Open A SemiPro KEVIN KEERAN CONCORD CA 61c

18 9 Open A SemiPro SAMMY KNOX BURSON CA 108


